 MATERIAL  CAST-IRON
V
-B
E
LT
 P
U
LL
E
Y
S
fo
r
TA
P
E
R
 B
U
SH
E
S
3V-BELT PULLEYS for TAPER BUSHES
SPZ/01 TYPE
TAPER BUSHES
 CAD drawings available on our site
Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli
We are engaged to respect shapes and
dimensions shown on this sheet but, we reserve
the right to make changes and modifications
without notice.
8
TYPE 1 TYPE 4
F M
N P O
L
F MK
N PJ O
L
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
MODEL
GROOVES P O TYPE BUSH
MAX
BORE
E F J K L M N
WEIGHT
(Kg)
91100601 SPZ60-01 1 60 64 1 1008 25 - 22 - - 22 - - 0,3
91100631 SPZ63-01 1 63 67 1 1108 28 - 16 - - 22 6 56 0,23
91100671 SPZ67-01 1 67 71 1 1108 28 - 16 - - 22 6 60 0,3
91100711 SPZ71-01 1 71 75 1 1108 28 - 16 - - 22 6 60 0,35
91100751 SPZ75-01 1 75 79 1 1108 28 - 16 - - 22 6 60 0,4
91100801 SPZ80-01 1 80 84 1 1210 32 - 16 - - 25 9 75 0,49
91100851 SPZ85-01 1 85 89 1 1210 32 - 16 - - 25 9 80 0,6
91100901 SPZ90-01 1 90 94 1 1210 32 - 16 - - 25 9 80 0,7
91100951 SPZ95-01 1 95 99 1 1210 32 - 16 - - 25 9 85 0,8
91101001 SPZ100-01 1 100 104 1 1210 32 - 16 - - 25 9 85 0,9
91101061 SPZ106-01 1 106 110 1 1610 42 - 16 - - 25 9 92 0,92
91101121 SPZ112-01 1 112 116 1 1610 42 - 16 - - 25 9 92 1,03
91101181 SPZ118-01 1 118 122 1 1610 42 - 16 - - 25 9 92 1,16
91101251 SPZ125-01 1 125 129 1 1610 42 - 16 - - 25 9 92 1,3
91101321 SPZ132-01 1 132 136 1 1610 42 - 16 - - 25 9 92 1,45
91101401 SPZ140-01 1 140 144 1 1610 42 - 16 - - 25 9 92 1,65
91101501 SPZ150-01 1 150 154 1 1610 42 - 16 - - 25 9 92 1,92
91101601 SPZ160-01 1 160 164 1 1610 42 - 16 - - 25 9 92 2,17
91101801 SPZ180-01 1 180 184 4 1610 42 - 16 152 - 25 9 92 1,9
91102001 SPZ200-01 1 200 204 4 2012 50 - 16 171 - 32 16 112 2,25
91102241 SPZ224-01 1 224 228 4 2012 50 - 16 195 - 32 16 112 2,93
91102501 SPZ250-01 1 250 254 4 2012 50 - 16 221 8 32 8 112 3,37
91102801 SPZ280-01 1 280 284 4 2012 50 - 16 251 8 32 8 112 3,7
91103151 SPZ315-01 1 315 319 4 2012 50 - 16 286 8 32 8 112 4,32
91103551 SPZ355-01 1 355 359 4 2012 50 - 16 326 8 32 8 112 5,1
91104001 SPZ400-01 1 400 404 4 2012 50 - 16 371 8 32 8 112 5,99
91104501 SPZ450-01 1 450 454 4 2517 60 - 16 421 14,5 45 14,5 124 7,19
91105001 SPZ500-01 1 500 504 4 2517 60 - 16 471 14,5 45 14,5 124 8,5
te
ch
no
dr
ive
.p
ro
 MATERIAL  CAST-IRON
 CAD drawings available on our site
SPZ/02 TYPE
TAPER BUSHES
V
-B
E
LT
 P
U
LL
E
Y
S
fo
r
TA
P
E
R
 B
U
SH
E
S
4
Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli
V-BELT PULLEYS for TAPER BUSHES
We are engaged to respect shapes and
dimensions shown on this sheet but, we reserve
the right to make changes and modifications
without notice.
TYPE 8 TYPE 9
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
MODEL
GROOVES P O TYPE BUSH
MAX
BORE
E F J K L M N
WEIGHT
(Kg)
91100602 SPZ60-02 2 60 64 9 1108 28 - 49 36 27 22 - - 0.6
91100632 SPZ63-02 2 63 67 8 1108 28 - 28 40 6 22 - - 0,3
91100672 SPZ67-02 2 67 71 8 1108 28 - 28 42 6 22 - - 0,36
91100712 SPZ71-02 2 71 75 8 1108 28 - 28 42 6 22 - - 0,45
91100752 SPZ75-02 2 75 79 8 1210 32 - 28 51 3 25 - - 0,41
91100802 SPZ80-02 2 80 84 8 1210 32 - 28 51 3 25 - - 0,52
91100852 SPZ85-02 2 85 89 8 1610 42 - 28 60 3 25 - - 0,5
91100902 SPZ90-02 2 90 94 8 1610 42 - 28 61 3 25 - - 0,63
91100952 SPZ95-02 2 95 99 8 1610 42 - 28 66 3 25 - - 0,74
91101002 SPZ100-02 2 100 104 8 1610 42 - 28 71 3 25 - - 0,9
91101062 SPZ106-02 2 106 110 8 1610 42 - 28 76 3 25 - - 1,05
91101122 SPZ112-02 2 112 116 8 1610 42 - 28 83 3 25 - - 1,25
91101182 SPZ118-02 2 118 122 8 1610 42 - 28 90 3 25 - - 1,45
91101252 SPZ125-02 2 125 129 8 1610 42 - 28 96 3 25 - - 1,65
F
K
PJ O
L
F
K
PJ O
L
te
ch
no
dr
ive
.p
ro
F MK
N
E
PJ O
L
V
-B
E
LT
 P
U
LL
E
Y
S
fo
r
TA
P
E
R
 B
U
SH
E
S
5V-BELT PULLEYS for TAPER BUSHES
SPZ/02 TYPE
TAPER BUSHES
We are engaged to respect shapes and
dimensions shown on this sheet but, we reserve
the right to make changes and modifications
without notice.
8
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
MODEL
GROOVES P O TYPE BUSH
MAX
BORE
E F J K L M N
WEIGHT
(Kg)
91101322 SPZ132-02 2 132 136 8 1610 42 - 28 103 3 25 - - 1,9
91101402 SPZ140-02 2 140 144 8 1610 42 - 28 111 3 25 - - 2,22
91101502 SPZ150-02 2 150 154 1 2012 50 - 28 - - 32 4 112 2,74
91101602 SPZ160-02 2 160 164 1 2012 50 - 28 - - 32 4 112 3,23
91101802 SPZ180-02 2 180 184 7 2012 50 10 28 152 - 32 4 112 3,18
91101902 SPZ190-02 2 190 194 7 2012 50 10 28 162 - 32 4 112 3,45
91102002 SPZ200-02 2 200 204 4 2012 50 - 28 171 - 32 4 112 4,2
91102242 SPZ224-02 2 224 228 4 2012 50 - 28 195 - 32 4 112 3,86
91102502 SPZ250-02 2 250 254 4 2012 50 - 28 221 2 32 2 112 4,22
91102802 SPZ280-02 2 280 284 4 2012 50 - 28 251 2 32 2 112 4,85
91103152 SPZ315-02 2 315 319 4 2012 50 28 286 2 32 2 112 5,49
91103552 SPZ355-02 2 355 359 4 2012 50 - 28 326 2 32 2 112 6,19
91104002 SPZ400-02 2 400 404 4 2517 60 - 28 371 8,5 45 8,5 124 8,95
91104502 SPZ450-02 2 450 454 4 2517 60 - 28 421 8,5 45 8,5 124 9,9
91105002 SPZ500-02 2 500 504 4 2517 60 - 28 471 8,5 45 8,5 124 10,25
TYPE 1 TYPE 4 TYPE 7 TYPE 8
F
K
PJ O
LF M
N P O
L
F MK
N PJ O
L
 MATERIAL  CAST-IRON
 CAD drawings available on our site
Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli
te
ch
no
dr
ive
.p
ro
SPZ/03 TYPE
TAPER BUSHES
V
-B
E
LT
 P
U
LL
E
Y
S
fo
r
TA
P
E
R
 B
U
SH
E
S
6 V-BELT PULLEYS for TAPER BUSHES
We are engaged to respect shapes and
dimensions shown on this sheet but, we reserve
the right to make changes and modifications
without notice.
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
MODEL
GROOVES P O TYPE BUSH
MAX
BORE
E F J K L M N
WEIGHT
(Kg)
91100633 SPZ63-03 3 63 67 8 1108 28 - 40 40 18 22 - - 0,41
91100673 SPZ67-03 3 67 71 8 1108 28 - 40 42 18 22 - - 0,5
91100713 SPZ71-03 3 71 75 8 1108 28 - 40 42 18 22 - - 0,53
91100753 SPZ75-03 3 75 79 8 1210 32 - 40 51 15 25 - - 0,56
91100803 SPZ80-03 3 80 84 8 1210 32 - 40 51 15 25 - - 0,7
91100853 SPZ85-03 3 85 89 8 1610 42 - 40 60 15 25 - - 0,65
91100903 SPZ90-03 3 90 94 8 1610 42 - 40 61 15 25 - - 0,84
91100953 SPZ95-03 3 95 99 8 1610 42 - 40 66 15 25 - - 0,99
91101003 SPZ100-03 3 100 104 8 1610 42 - 40 71 15 25 - - 1,12
91101063 SPZ106-03 3 106 110 8 1610 42 - 40 76 15 25 - - 1,35
91101123 SPZ112-03 3 112 116 8 2012 50 - 40 83 8 32 - - 1,37
91101183 SPZ118-03 3 118 122 8 2012 50 - 40 90 8 32 - - 1,65
91101253 SPZ125-03 3 125 129 2 2012 50 - 40 96 - 32 8 - 1,9
91101323 SPZ132-03 3 132 136 2 2012 50 - 40 103 - 32 8 - 2,27
91101403 SPZ140-03 3 140 144 2 2012 50 - 40 111 - 32 8 - 2,7
91101503 SPZ150-03 3 150 154 2 2012 50 - 40 121 - 32 8 - 3,16
91101603 SPZ160-03 3 160 164 2 2012 50 - 40 131 - 32 8 - 3,77
TYPE 2 TYPE 8
PJ O
F
ML
PJ O
F
K L
 MATERIAL  CAST-IRON
 CAD drawings available on our site
Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli
te
ch
no
dr
ive
.p
ro
V
-B
E
LT
 P
U
LL
E
Y
S
fo
r
TA
P
E
R
 B
U
SH
E
S
7V-BELT PULLEYS for TAPER BUSHES
SPZ/03 TYPE
TAPER BUSHES
We are engaged to respect shapes and
dimensions shown on this sheet but, we reserve
the right to make changes and modifications
without notice.
8
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
MODEL
GROOVES P O TYPE BUSH
MAX
BORE
E F J K L M N
WEIGHT
(Kg)
91101803 SPZ180-03 3 180 184 6 2012 50 7 40 151 - 32 8 106 3,36
91101903 SPZ190-03 3 190 194 6 2012 50 10 40 161 4 32 4 112 3,95
91102003 SPZ200-03 3 200 204 5 2012 50 - 40 171 4 32 4 112 4,15
91102243 SPZ224-03 3 224 228 5 2012 50 - 40 195 4 32 4 112 4,68
91102503 SPZ250-03 3 250 254 5 2012 60 - 40 221 4 32 4 112 5,35
91102803 SPZ280-03 3 280 284 4 2517 60 - 40 251 2,5 45 2,5 124 6,53
91103153 SPZ315-03 3 315 319 4 2517 60 - 40 286 2,5 45 2,5 124 7,3
91103553 SPZ355-03 3 355 359 4 2517 60 - 40 326 2,5 45 2,5 124 8,86
91104003 SPZ400-03 3 400 404 4 2517 60 - 40 371 2,5 45 2,5 124 10,5
91104503 SPZ450-03 3 450 454 4 2517 60 - 40 421 2,5 45 2,5 124 11,6
91105003 SPZ500-03 3 500 504 4 2517 60 - 40 471 2,5 45 2,5 124 13,3
TYPE 4 TYPE 5 TYPE 6
N PJ O
F MK
L
N PJ O
F
MK L
N PJ O
F
MK L
E
 MATERIAL  CAST-IRON
 CAD drawings available on our site
Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli
te
ch
no
dr
ive
.p
ro
SPZ/04 TYPE
TAPER BUSHES
V
-B
E
LT
 P
U
LL
E
Y
S
fo
r
TA
P
E
R
 B
U
SH
E
S
8 V-BELT PULLEYS for TAPER BUSHES
We are engaged to respect shapes and
dimensions shown on this sheet but, we reserve
the right to make changes and modifications
without notice.
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
MODEL
GROOVES P O TYPE BUSH
MAX
BORE
E F J K L M N
WEIGHT
(Kg)
91100804 SPZ80-04 4 80 84 8 1210 32 - 52 51 27 25 - - 0,87
91100854 SPZ85-04 4 85 89 8 1610 42 - 52 60 27 25 - - 0,84
91100904 SPZ90-04 4 90 94 8 1610 42 - 52 61 27 25 - - 1,08
91100954 SPZ95-04 4 95 99 8 1610 42 - 52 66 27 25 - - 1,21
91101004 SPZ100-04 4 100 104 8 1610 42 - 52 71 27 25 - - 1,38
91101064 SPZ106-04 4 106 110 8 1610 42 - 52 76 27 25 - - 1,6
91101124 SPZ112-04 4 112 116 8 2012 50 - 52 83 20 32 - - 1,65
91101184 SPZ118-04 4 118 122 8 2012 50 - 52 90 20 32 - - 1,97
91101254 SPZ125-04 4 125 129 2 2012 50 - 52 96 - 32 20 - 2,24
91101324 SPZ132-04 4 132 136 2 2012 50 - 52 103 - 32 20 - 2,6
91101404 SPZ140-04 4 140 144 2 2012 50 - 52 111 - 32 20 - 3
91101504 SPZ150-04 4 150 154 2 2517 60 - 52 121 - 45 7 - 3,75
91101604 SPZ160-04 4 160 164 2 2517 60 - 52 131 - 45 7 - 4,45
91101804 SPZ180-04 4 180 184 2 2517 60 - 52 151 - 45 7 - 6,2
91101904 SPZ190-04 4 190 194 3 2517 60 - 52 161 3,5 45 3,5 - 7,1
91102004 SPZ200-04 4 200 204 6 2517 60 8 52 171 3,5 45 3,5 124 5,23
91102244 SPZ224-04 4 224 228 5 2517 60 - 52 195 3,5 45 3,5 124 6,43
91102504 SPZ250-04 4 250 254 5 2517 60 - 52 221 3,5 45 3,5 124 7,5
91102804 SPZ280-04 4 280 284 5 2517 60 - 52 251 3,5 45 3,5 124 9,4
91103154 SPZ315-04 4 315 319 5 2517 60 - 52 286 3,5 45 3,5 124 8,45
91103554 SPZ355-04 4 355 359 5 2517 60 - 52 326 3,5 45 3,5 124 10,37
91104004 SPZ400-04 4 400 404 5 2517 60 - 52 371 3,5 45 3,5 124 12,94
91104504 SPZ450-04 4 450 454 5 3020 75 - 52 421 0,5 51 0,5 146 15,92
91105004 SPZ500-04 4 500 504 5 3020 75 - 52 471 0,5 51 0,5 146 18
TYPE 2 TYPE 3 TYPE 5
TYPE 6 TYPE 8
F
ML
PJ O
F
MK L
PJ O
F
MK L
N PJ O
F
E
MK L
N PJ O OPJ
F
K L MATERIAL  CAST-IRON
 CAD drawings available on our site
Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli
te
ch
no
dr
ive
.p
ro
SPZ/05 TYPE
PRODUCT
CODE
PRODUCT
MODEL
GROOVES P O TYPE BUSH
MAX
BORE
E F J K L M N
WEIGHT
(Kg)
91100855 SPZ85-05 5 85 89 8 1610 42 - 64 60 39 25 - - 1
91100905 SPZ90-05 5 90 94 8 1610 42 - 64 61 39 25 - - 1,29
91100955 SPZ95-05 5 95 99 8 1610 42 - 64 66 39 25 - - 1,45
91101005 SPZ100-05 5 100 104 8 2012 50 - 64 71 32 32 - - 1,4
91101065 SPZ106-05 5 106 110 8 2012 50 - 64 76 32 32 - - 1,72
91101125 SPZ112-05 5 112 116 8 2012 50 - 64 83 32 32 - - 1,9
91101185 SPZ118-05 5 118 122 8 2012 50 - 64 90 32 32 - - 2,2
91101255 SPZ125-05 5 125 129 8 2012 50 - 64 96 32 32 - - 2,63
91101325 SPZ132-05 5 132 136 8 2517 60 - 64 103 19 45 - - 2,75
91101405 SPZ140-05 5 140 144 2 2517 60 - 64 111 - 45 19 - 3,34
91101505 SPZ150-05 5 150 154 2 2517 60 - 64 121 - 45 19 - 4,15
91101605 SPZ160-05 5 160 164 2 2517 60 - 64 131 - 45 19 - 4,93
91101805 SPZ180-05 5 180 184 2 2517 60 - 64 151 - 45 19 - 6,72
91102005 SPZ200-05 5 200 204 3 2517 60 - 64 171 9,5 45 9,5 - 8,63
91102245 SPZ224-05 5 224 228 5 2517 60 - 64 195 9,5 45 9,5 124 7,59
91102505 SPZ250-05 5 250 254 5 2517 60 - 64 221 9,5 45 9,5 124 8,3
91102805 SPZ280-05 5 280 284 5 2517 60 - 64 251 9,5 45 9,5 124 9
91103155 SPZ315-05 5 315 319 5 2517 60 - 64 286 9,5 45 9,5 124 10,14
91103555 SPZ355-05 5 355 359 5 2517 60 - 64 326 9,5 45 9,5 124 11,96
91104005 SPZ400-05 5 400 404 5 3020 75 - 64 371 6,5 51 6,5 146 14,5
91104505 SPZ450-05 5 450 454 5 3020 75 - 64 421 6,5 51 6,5 146 17,55
91105005 SPZ500-05 5 500 504 4 3030 75 - 64 471 6 76 6 146 21,15
TYPE 5 TYPE 8
F
ML
PJ O PJ O
F
MK L F MK
L
N PJ O
F
MK L
N PJ O PJ O
F
K L
V
-B
E
LT
 P
U
LL
E
Y
S
fo
r
TA
P
E
R
 B
U
SH
E
S
9V-BELT PULLEYS for TAPER BUSHES
TAPER BUSHES
We are engaged to respect shapes and
dimensions shown on this sheet but, we reserve
the right to make changes and modifications
without notice.
8
TYPE 2 TYPE 3 TYPE 4
TYPE 5 TYPE 8
 MATERIAL  CAST-IRON
 CAD drawings available on our site
Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli
te
ch
no
dr
ive
.p
ro